



VILLAGE OF: Broadview
 BID DATE AND TIME: August 4, 2021 @ 11:30 AM
 PROJECT: 2021 Municipal Parking Lots
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$497,885.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S EOC		LINDAHL BROTHERS, INC.		J.A. JOHNSON PAVING COMPANY		M & J ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, INC.		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC.		BUILDERS PAVING, LLC		A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Earth Excavation	CuYd	1055	44.00	46,420.00	35.00	36,925.00	50.00	52,750.00	60.00	63,300.00	35.00	36,925.00	40.00	42,200.00	50.00	52,750.00
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	1000	5.00	5,000.00	1.50	1,500.00	3.00	3,000.00	1.60	1,600.00	1.10	1,100.00	2.00	2,000.00	2.00	2,000.00
3	Pavement Removal	SqYd	200	15.00	3,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	12.00	2,400.00	29.00	5,800.00	12.00	2,400.00	25.00	5,000.00	20.00	4,000.00
4	Removal and Disposal of Regulated Material	CuYd	600	50.00	30,000.00	80.00	48,000.00	62.50	37,500.00	65.00	39,000.00	125.00	75,000.00	100.00	60,000.00	50.00	30,000.00
5	Unsuitable Subgrade Removal and Replacement	CuYd	150	78.00	11,700.00	65.00	9,750.00	85.00	12,750.00	76.00	11,400.00	85.00	12,750.00	50.00	7,500.00	50.00	7,500.00
6	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	2250	6.50	14,625.00	6.00	13,500.00	7.50	16,875.00	7.10	15,975.00	6.25	14,062.50	7.00	15,750.00	7.85	17,662.50
7	Structures to be Adjusted	Each	3	400.00	1,200.00	400.00	1,200.00	525.00	1,575.00	400.00	1,200.00	680.00	2,040.00	400.00	1,200.00	500.00	1,500.00
8	Restricted Depth Catch Basin, 4' Diameter, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	Each	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,880.00	3,880.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,880.00	3,880.00	3,825.00	3,825.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
9	Inlet, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	Each	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,865.00	1,865.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	1,865.00	1,865.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
10	Connection to Existing Sewer (Core Drill)	Each	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	850.00	850.00	1,550.00	1,550.00	850.00	850.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	900.00	900.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
11	10" Ductile Iron Pipe Storm Sewer	Foot	144	85.00	12,240.00	90.00	12,960.00	125.00	18,000.00	90.00	12,960.00	87.00	12,528.00	115.00	16,560.00	125.00	18,000.00
12	Trench Backfill	CuYd	80	30.00	2,400.00	39.00	3,120.00	10.00	800.00	39.00	3,120.00	30.00	2,400.00	12.00	960.00	45.00	3,600.00
13	Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization	SqYd	2750	3.00	8,250.00	2.00	5,500.00	1.85	5,087.50	1.70	4,675.00	2.25	6,187.50	2.25	6,187.50	1.50	4,125.00
14	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	100	45.00	4,500.00	50.00	5,000.00	55.00	5,500.00	38.00	3,800.00	52.00	5,200.00	51.00	5,100.00	33.00	3,300.00
15	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	100	10.00	1,000.00	7.27	727.00	10.00	1,000.00	11.00	1,100.00	8.00	800.00	14.00	1,400.00	7.00	700.00
16	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	1000	10.00	10,000.00	8.00	8,000.00	8.50	8,500.00	8.50	8,500.00	8.50	8,500.00	8.15	8,150.00	7.50	7,500.00
17	Protective Coat	SqYd	150	1.00	150.00	2.50	375.00	2.50	375.00	3.00	450.00	3.00	450.00	2.50	375.00	1.00	150.00
18	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 10"	SqYd	2750	16.00	44,000.00	12.00	33,000.00	12.00	33,000.00	11.00	30,250.00	11.75	32,312.50	10.00	27,500.00	13.00	35,750.00
19	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing	SqYd	100	25.00	2,500.00	35.00	3,500.00	43.00	4,300.00	25.00	2,500.00	34.00	3,400.00	40.00	4,000.00	15.00	1,500.00
20	Unit Duct, w 2-1C No. 8 & 1/C No.* Ground, 600V (XLP-Type USE), 1" Dia Polyeth.	Each	250	20.00	5,000.00	9.40	2,350.00	9.40	2,350.00	9.40	2,350.00	9.85	2,462.50	9.00	2,250.00	32.45	8,112.50
21	Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2"	Foot	60	40.00	2,400.00	23.20	1,392.00	23.20	1,392.00	23.20	1,392.00	24.25	1,455.00	23.00	1,380.00	45.93	2,755.80
22	Light Standard, Aluminum 25 FT M.H., 8 FT Clamp On Mast Arm, 1 LED Lum.	Each	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,038.20	3,038.20	3,040.00	3,040.00	3,040.00	3,040.00	3,190.00	3,190.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,335.20	3,335.20
23	Light Standard, Aluminum 25 FT M.H., Twin 8 FT Clamp On Mast Arms, 2 LED Lum.	Each	2	6,000.00	12,000.00	5,701.40	11,402.80	5,705.00	11,410.00	5,705.00	11,410.00	5,985.00	11,970.00	5,700.00	11,400.00	4,802.60	9,605.20
24	Light Pole Foundation, 24" Diameter	Each	3	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,544.80	4,634.40	1,545.00	4,635.00	1,550.00	4,650.00	1,625.00	4,875.00	1,550.00	4,650.00	2,494.80	7,484.40
25	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	Lbs	10000	1.00	10,000.00	0.01	100.00	0.01	100.00	0.01	100.00	0.01	100.00	0.01	100.00	0.01	100.00
26	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 2 1/4"	Tons	700	88.00	61,600.00	83.00	58,100.00	75.00	52,500.00	80.00	56,000.00	78.75	55,125.00	74.00	51,800.00	90.00	63,000.00
27	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 1 3/4"	Tons	550	94.00	51,700.00	88.00	48,400.00	80.00	44,000.00	87.00	47,850.00	84.50	46,475.00	83.00	45,650.00	96.00	52,800.00
28	Inlet Filters	Each	15	250.00	3,750.00	85.00	1,275.00	100.00	1,500.00	185.00	2,775.00	120.00	1,800.00	100.00	1,500.00	15.00	225.00
29	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	Foot	3200	2.00	6,400.00	1.25	4,000.00	1.95	6,240.00	1.60	5,120.00	1.20	3,840.00	1.35	4,320.00	2.15	6,880.00
30	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Symbol (White)	Each	6	500.00	3,000.00	25.00	150.00	98.00	588.00	100.00	600.00	125.00	750.00	75.00	450.00	107.80	646.80
31	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	33,447.50	33,447.50	22,250.00	22,250.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	45,807.50	45,807.50	68,000.00	68,000.00
32	Steel Plate Guardrail, Type A, 6' Post	Foot	500	95.00	47,500.00	40.00	20,000.00	40.00	20,000.00	40.00	20,000.00	78.00	39,000.00	40.00	20,000.00	44.00	22,000.00
33	Decorative Fence	Foot	250	120.00	30,000.00	155.00	38,750.00	145.00	36,250.00	155.00	38,750.00	122.00	30,500.00	155.00	38,750.00	171.00	42,750.00
34	Preparation of Base	SqYd	2500	1.50	3,750.00	1.50	3,750.00	1.25	3,125.00	2.00	5,000.00	1.50	3,750.00	1.50	3,750.00	2.00	5,000.00
35	Aggregate Base Repair	Tons	40	35.00	1,400.00	12.50	500.00	15.00	600.00	15.00	600.00	25.00	1,000.00	30.00	1,200.00	30.00	1,200.00
36	Street Sign and Pole	Each	6	250.00	1,500.00	160.00	960.00	160.00	960.00	200.00	1,200.00	420.00	2,520.00	160.00	960.00	150.00	900.00
37	Contingent Cash Allowance	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
38	Pavement Patch	SqYd	50	92.00	4,600.00	130.00	6,500.00	75.00	3,750.00	90.00	4,500.00	150.00	7,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	80.00	4,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$497,885.00	\$497,885.00	\$450,954.40	\$450,954.40	\$457,000.00	\$457,000.00	\$459,812.00	\$459,812.00	\$465,468.00	\$465,468.00	\$472,000.00	\$472,000.00	\$517,832.40	\$517,832.40